Job Ref

5109882

SAD8134

565980

569278

569730

576689

Keeping People Safe

PSNI Transport Services

Yehicle Bervice History - GFZ3138 YOLESWAGEN TRHANSPORT

L

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI
Please nofe this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen”.

QOdometer

0

145

6,415

10,593

10,593

19,473

Job Title Booked in All Job Notes
REPAIRS PARTS ONLY ORDER DRIVER DOOR MIRROR MT OFFICER WILL FIT TO VEHICLE BACK @ STATION
MAIN JOB HEADER 31-Oct-2011 ALLOCATION (COACH BUILDER)
SAFETY CHECK 05-0ct-2012 SAFETY INSPECTION
MAJOR SERVICE 13-Feb-2013 MAJOR SERVICE/BFF/WIPERS/FILTERS/TYRES CHECK ALL TYRES

WARRANTY REPAIR 18-Feb-2013 FLASHING AMBER LIGHTS DEF.(WARRANTY REPAIR)

TYRES 27-Nov-2013 FIT BOTH FRONT TYRES WITH WINTER TYRES
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Job Ref

UX01538

584443

UX01861

ST06257

893277

506951

503402

500708

5101383

5103882

5105847

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSN!
Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen”.

Odometer

0

31,201

33,474

42,997

48,131

50,942

54,853

56,820

60,547

64,727

Job Title

MAJOR SERVICE

REPAIRS

MAJOR SERVICE

TYRES

MAJOR SERVICE

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

MAJOR SERVICE

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

MAJOR SERVICE

Booked in

17-Feb-2014

21-Nov-2014

18-Feb-2015

28-Jan-2016

16-Feb-2016

08-Jul-2016

05-Oct-2016

16-Feb-2017

20-Apr-2017

13-Sep-2017

20-Feb-2018

All Job Notes

CARRY OUT MAJOR SERVICE MT11/1B 154055

BLANCE FRONT WHEELS REPLACE REAR TYRES REPLACE NUMBER PLATE DRIVE LIGHTS AND WIPERS

MAJOR SERVICE CHANGE OIL & FILTER REPLACE BULES CHANGE BRAKE FLUID REPLACE FRONT

WIPER BLADES

PLEASE REPAIR PUNCTURE TO LOOSE WHEEL WHEEL LEFT AT BACK DOOR

MAJOR SERVICE

REPLACE ALL BATTERIES

REPLACE REAR TYRE & CHECK FRONT BOTTOM HINGE ON DRIVERS DOOR EROKEN FRONT NUMBER

PLATE DEFECTIVE

MAJOR SERVICE CHECK & REPLACE TYRES IF REQUIRED

THE COMBINED SMOKE/C02 DETECTOR HAS BEED REPORTED FAULTY IT IS FITTED TO THE INTERIOR

XXX PARTS ONLY XXX REPLACE VEHICLE BATTERY MT OFFICER TO FIT

MAJOR SERVICE BRAKE FLUSH CHECK & REPLACE TYRES AS REQUIRED BOOKED - 20/02/18

2
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Job Ref

5108041

5109086

S112250

5114822

S117974

5120138

M0S5495

5121002

M06315

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSN!
Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen”.

Odometer

67,450

69,6840

74,690

78,556

85,455

93,714

96,754

102,211

Job Title

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

TYRES

MAJOR SERVICE

TYRES

MAJOR SERVICE

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

Booked in

02-Jul-2018

12-Sep-2018

12-Apr-2019

29-Aug-2019

19-Feb-2020

22-Jul-2020

29-Sep-2020

01-Oct-2020

24-Mar-2021

All Job Notes

FLAT TYRE O/S/F

CHECK FOR BRAKE SHUDDER.

BOTH FRONT TYRES ARE WORN BADLY @ OUTSIDE EDGE & HAVE CUTS - STEERING BADLY CHECK

STEERING FOR WEAR

MAJOR SERVICE BRAKE FLUSH CHECK & REPLACE TYRESMPERS BLADES IF REQUIRED

REPLACE TYRES AS REQUIRED DRIVER WAITING ON VEHICLE BOOKED FOR 19/2/20

MAJOR SERVICE BFF CHECK 240V PLUG ON SIDE OF VEHICLE FIT DAY TIME LIGHT BULBS

MOEILE WOPRKSHOP NO POWER TO CCTV UNIT

NO POWER TO CCTV UNIT ** ROADS POLICING HAVE NEW HARD DRIVE ORDERED FOR THIS VEHICLE

*%

MOBILE WORKSHOP VEHICLE BATTERY DUFF, PLEASE REPLACE - BATTERY EXIDE 74AH EB740 680
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